igistracné cisKategoriz

IBAXxx1
IBAXxx2
IBAXxx3

TKE0301
VBAO0301
TKE0602
FBA0401
KYS0601
TKE0303

VBAO0201
ZMT0201
TBB0101
TKE0002

RBA9903
PEZ9901
VBA9901
KYS9801
TKE9801
KYS9802

NERXxxx1
TKE9002
NER6101
KYS9201
VBA9601
KYS9301
VBAGG601
KYS6601
VBA7941
EBB9902

FBA7402
KYS7201
VBA7601
KYS7802
TKE7903
KYS7101
TKE7301

RBA7001

RBAG603
TKEG401
RBA7204
TKEG6302
VZA6801
TBB6301

RBA6201
KYS6102
TKE6206

K3

K3

K3

K3

M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-14
M-17
M-17
M-17
M-17
M-17
M-20
M-20
M-20
M-20
M-20
M-20
M-20
M21-
M21-
M21-
M21-
M21-
M21-
M21-
M21-
M21-
M21-
M21-
M35-
M35-
M35-
M35-
M35-
M35-
M35-
M35-
M45-
M45-
M45-
M45-
M45-
M45-
M45-
M45-
M45-
M&55-
M55-
M&55-
M55-

S Priezvisko

307362 Mazuar

pozicat Dait

pozicat Cankov
Vakant
Vakant

1408128 Rohacé
307360 Lago
2051421 Janso
2085594 Kotuliak

45419 Dudra

200850¢ Slama
vakant
232012  Navratil
pozicat Knor

2008502 Pompura
203220C Mihali¢
vakant

pozicat Pasko

7204499 Dubovsky

416125  Navratil
307257 Dudra
7204978 Slama
416517 Franko
vakant
pozicat Cintula
886720 Papuga
51735 Racz
416712 Sokol
876001 Miiller
515103 Franko
8655 Navratil
1966416 Franko
515024  Surgan
2088141 Dekrét
Vakant
2078495 Kotuliak
307258 Dudra
307299 Lago
1413340 Marton
203217 Mihali¢

2106750 Porubcéan

2051301 Rohaé
vakant

pozicat Pasko
vakant

7208215 Smelik
9102082 Slama
8000029 Miklus
307290 Papuga
8627 Kral
406991 Pompura
vakant
910191 Mazur
1416370 Kollar
2051437 Janso

Meno
Tomas
Lubomir
Radoslav

Martin
Oliver
Jakub Karol
Viktor
Maro$
Richard

Matej
Martin
Daniel
Stefan

Michal
Andrej
Adam
Simon
Dusan

Stanislav ml.

Lukas
Miroslav
Stefan
Jurgj
Matej
David
Rostislav
Valér
Stefan
Jakub

Ivo

Milan
Miroslav
Radovan
Jurgj
Igor
Zdenko

Marko

Juraj
Peter
Marian
FrantiSek
Jozef
Ladislav

Milan
Jaroslav
Karol

Klub
IBA (i-riders.sk)
IBA (i-riders.sk)
IBA (i-riders.sk)

TKE (ATU Kosice)

VBA (Vazka Bratislava)
TKE (ATU Kosice)

FBA (Farmaceut Bratislava)
KYS (Klub OB Kysak)

TKE (ATU Kosice)

VBA (Vazka Bratislava)

ZMT (Klub OB Martin)

TBB (Terezka Banska Bystrica)
TKE (ATU KosSice)

RBA (Rapid Bratislava)
PEZ (ASK Pezinok)
VBA (Vazka Bratislava)
KYS (Klub OB Kysak)
TKE (ATU KosSice)
KYS (Klub OB Kysak)

NER (neregistrovani)

TKE (ATU KosSice)

NER

KYS (Klub OB Kysak)

VBA (Vazka Bratislava)

KYS (Klub OB Kysak)

VBA (Vazka Bratislava)

KYS (Klub OB Kysak)

VBA (Vazka Bratislava)

EBB (Ekoném Banska Bystrica)

FBA (Farmaceut Bratislava)
KYS (Klub OB Kysak)

VBA (Vazka Bratislava)
KYS (Klub OB Kysak)

TKE (ATU KosSice)

KYS (Klub OB Kysak)

TKE (ATU KosSice)

RBA (Rapid Bratislava)

RBA (Rapid Bratislava)

TKE (ATU Kosice)

RBA (Rapid Bratislava)

TKE (ATU Kosice)

VZA (Slavia ZU Zilina)

TBB (Terezka Banské Bystrica)

RBA (Rapid Bratislava)
KYS (Klub OB Kysak)
TKE (ATU Kosice)



RBA0252
RBAO0251
VBAO0251

TKE9953
RBA9952
TKE9255
VZAG6951
TKE7252
EBB8752

FBA7552
RBA7351
ZMT7151
VBAG951

SPE4851
EBB6151
EBB6152
VBA4751

W-17
W-17
W-17
W-17
W21-
W21-
W21-
Ww21-
W21-
wW21-
W21-
W35-
W35-
W35-
W35-
W35-
W55-
W55-
W55-
W55-
W55-

vakant
8434822 MikluSova
1399951 Smelikova
53178 Navratilova
vakant
7201776 Kalenska
8435207 MikluSova
232225 Papugova
8625 Kralova
7207626 Slamova
416753 Nemcova
vakant
2078494 Kotuliakova
434835 MikluSova

pozicat Brém Knorova
307356 Smelikova
vakant

46299 Kavecka
416803 Mihalova
416804 Hlavacikova

2051947 Kralova

Tamara
Dorota
Adéla

Dominika
Tereza

Katarina
Miriam
Jana
Erika

Petra
Dagmar
Martina
Barbora

Sona
Dasa
Katarina
Eva

RBA (Rapid Bratislava)
RBA (Rapid Bratislava)
VBA (Vazka Bratislava)

TKE (ATU Kosice)

RBA (Rapid Bratislava)

TKE (ATU Kosice)

VZA (Slavia ZU Zilina)

TKE (ATU Kosice)

EBB (Ekoném Banska Bystrica)

FBA (Farmaceut Bratislava)
RBA (Rapid Bratislava)
ZMT (Klub OB Martin)

VBA (Vazka Bratislava)

SPE (Sokol Pezinok)

EBB (Ekoném Banska Bystrica)
EBB (Ekoném Banska Bystrica)
VBA (Vazka Bratislava)

19
22
25
28
26
29
32
35
38
41
44
17
20
23
26
29
25
28
31
34
37



